
Disneyland 
21 October 24 

Ordering period: Oct 22, 2024 - Dec 31, 2025 

Late 2024 & 2025 DL Pricing 
 

Bases not online will submit order through Lilypad. 
These orders take 7 working days depending on office workload. 

Ticket 

Codes Ticket Type ITT Price Gate Price 

S207 

S208 

See Below 

See Below 

Block out Dates for S207 & S208 are 12/14/24 –12/31/24; 12/19/25 -12/31/25 

S210 

S211 

S212 

S213 

S214 

S215 

S216 

S217 

S218 

S219 

S220

S221 

S222 

S223 

S224 

S225 

S226 

See Below 

See Below 

Guest Choice of one Pk 

No hopping 2 days 

Good for two days 

13 days from 1st day of use 

Guest choice of one park 

No hopping 

Good for three days 

13 days from 1st day of use 

Guest choice of one park 

No hopping 

Good for four days 

13 days from 1st day of use 

Guest choice of one park 

No hopping 

Good for five days 

13 days from 1st day of use 

Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2027, whichever occurs first, and each day of use 

of the ticket constitutes one full day of use. 

Regular admission Disneyland ticket products are date driven and are considered as Tiered Gate 

Pricing. Checking the calendar is a must for better ticket price comparison. 

Gate prices provided reflect "Tiered" pricing strategy. This means there are multiple price points 

available. Please markup as you have in the past. 

Until further notice admission reservations are required. The guest should check park availability by 

visiting disneytraveltradeinfo.com/dlrcalendar
1 

DL 1-Day Base Ad 24-25 $ 100.00 $104-$206 

DL 1-Day Base Ch 24-25 $ 95.00 $98-$196 

S209 DL 1-Day Hopper Ad 24-25 $ 165.00
 

$169-$281 

DL 1-Day Hopper Ch 24-25 $ 160.00 $163-$271 

DL 2-Day Base Ad 24-25 $ 320.00 $ 330.00 

DL 2-Day Base Ch 24-25 $ 300.00 $ 310.00 

DL 2-Day Hopper Ad 24-25 $ 400.00 $ 415.00 

DL 2-Day Hopper Ch 24-25 $ 385.00 $ 395.00 

DL 3-Day Base Ad 24-25 $ 405.00 $ 415.00 

DL 3-Day Base Ch 24-25 $ 380.00 $ 390.00 

DL 3-Day Hopper Ad 24-25 $ 490.00 $ 505.00 

DL 3-Day Hopper Ch 24-25 $ 465.00 $ 480.00 

DL 4-Day Base Ad 24-25 $ 460.00 $ 474.00 

DL 4-Day Base Ch 24-25 $ 430.00 $ 444.00 

DL 4-Day Hopper Ad 24-25 $ 550.00 $ 569.00 

DL 4-Day Hopper Ch 24-25 $ 525.00 $ 539.00 

DL 5-Day Base Ad 24-25 $ 495.00 $ 511.00 

DL 5-Day Base Ch 24-25 $ 461.00 $ 476.00 

DL 5-Day Hopper Ad 24-25 $ 595.00 $ 616.00 

DL 5-Day Hopper Ch 24-25 $ 560.00 $ 581.00 


