

Disneyland 21 October 24

Ordering period: Oct 22, 2024 - Dec 31, 2025



Late 2024 & 2025 DL Pricing

Bases not online will submit order through Lilypad.
These orders take 7 working days depending on office workload.

Ticket						
Codes	Ticket Type		ITT Price	Ga	te Price	-
S207	DL 1-Day Base Ad 24-25	\$	100.00	\$10	04-\$206	See Below
S208	DL 1-Day Base Ch 24-25	\$	95.00	\$98	8-\$196	See Below
Block out Dates for S207 & S208 are 12/14/24 – 12/31/24; 12/19/25 - 12/31/25						
S209	DL 1-Day Hopper Ad 24-25	\$	165.00	\$169-\$281		See Below
S210	DL 1-Day Hopper Ch 24-25	\$	160.00	\$163-\$271		See Below
S211	DL 2-Day Base Ad 24-25	\$	320.00	\$	330.00	Guest Choice of one Pk
S212	DL 2-Day Base Ch 24-25	\$	300.00	\$	310.00	No hopping 2 days
S213	DL 2-Day Hopper Ad 24-25	\$	400.00	\$	415.00	Good for two days
S214	DL 2-Day Hopper Ch 24-25	\$	385.00	\$	395.00	13 days from 1st day of use
S215	DL 3-Day Base Ad 24-25	\$	405.00	\$	415.00	Guest choice of one park
S216	DL 3-Day Base Ch 24-25	\$	380.00	\$	390.00	No hopping
S217	DL 3-Day Hopper Ad 24-25	\$	490.00	\$	505.00	Good for three days
S218	DL 3-Day Hopper Ch 24-25	\$	465.00	\$	480.00	13 days from 1st day of use
S219	DL 4-Day Base Ad 24-25	\$	460.00	\$	474.00	Guest choice of one park
S220	DL 4-Day Base Ch 24-25	\$	430.00	\$	444.00	No hopping
S221	DL 4-Day Hopper Ad 24-25	\$	550.00	\$	569.00	Good for four days
S222	DL 4-Day Hopper Ch 24-25	\$	525.00	\$	539.00	13 days from 1st day of use
S223	DL 5-Day Base Ad 24-25	\$	495.00	\$	511.00	Guest choice of one park
S224	DL 5-Day Base Ch 24-25	\$	461.00	\$	476.00	No hopping
S225	DL 5-Day Hopper Ad 24-25	\$	595.00	\$	616.00	Good for five days
S226	DL 5-Day Hopper Ch 24-25	\$	560.00	\$	581.00	13 days from 1st day of use

Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2027, whichever occurs first, and each day of use of the ticket constitutes one full day of use.

Regular admission Disneyland ticket products are date driven and are considered as Tiered Gate Pricing. Checking the calendar is a must for better ticket price comparison.

Gate prices provided reflect "Tiered" pricing strategy. This means there are multiple price points available. Please markup as you have in the past.

Until further notice admission reservations are required. The guest should check park availability by visiting disneytraveltradeinfo.com/dlrcalendar

1